

MMWSY:- Const of Road From - Tol To Dorega Tola.
Bagicha.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~15/11/21~~
21/11/21
DIVISION

Agreement No - 62/SBD/2021-22

Agreement Value - 1,80,64,045 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

683
02/9/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

सरवर अलाम

SARWAR ALAM

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Pls & fixing of working bench mark pillar — E.I.					
2. nos O.V.T.M.B.P. — (2)					
@ 42.59.30/each — Rs.					8519.00
(ii) Pls & fixing of working reference pillar — E.I.					
5. nos O.V.T.M.B.P. — (5)					
@ 1960.06/each — Rs.					9800.00
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land — E.I.					
0.357 Hact. O.V.T.M.B.P. — (2)					
@ 52970.33/Hact — Rs.					50693.00
(3/3) Excavation for road way in soil — E.I.					
74.68 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (5)					
@ 75.57/m ³ — Rs.					5644.00
(4/4) Construction of embankment from road way cutting — E.I.					
44.81 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (5)					
@ 26.54/m ³ — Rs.					1189.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of masonry project					
board - 212.					
2.0 Nos of J.T.M.B.P. - (1)					
@ 9805.26/each					Rs. 19611.00
					Rs. 3232000.00
Add 12% L.S.T. (+)					Rs. 387840.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S. (+)					Rs. 32320.00
Add 10% S.Fee (+)					Rs. 53709.00
					Rs. 3705869.00
less 0.01% as per					
agg. (-)					Rs. 371.00
					Rs. 3705498.00

(Signature)
20/4/23

(Signature)
20/4/23
or

C&P
(Signature)
20/6/23

Material Statement

① Earth = $3291.39 \text{ m}^3 @ 34.81/\text{m}^3 = 114573$

② S3mm = $9.5 \text{ mm} = 373.65 \text{ m}^3 @ 620.6/\text{m}^3 = 231895$

③ 21mm = $149.46 \text{ m}^3 @ 514.58/\text{m}^3 = 76909$